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2020-2021
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2020-2021
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2020-2021

date

22-12-20
22-1-21
06-02-21
11-02-21
24-2-21
25-2-21
14-6-21
15-6-21
14-7-21
16-7-21

Name of the activity

National Mathematics
Departmental Seminar

Orientation programme
Carrere Guidance
Departmental Seminar
Departmental Seminar
Quiz Using Google Forms
Quiz Using Google Forms
Class Seminar

Class Seminar

No. of students
participated

120
49

100
44
37
40
59
60
53

16

File link


https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340685742020-21(activity_3).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340688002020-21(activity_10).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340684802020-21(activity_1).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340685312020-21(activity_2)(1).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340688462020-21(activity_11).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340688722020-21(activity_12).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340686092020-21(activity_4).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340687162020-21(activity_7).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340687722020-21(activity_9).pdf
https://asdgdcw.ac.in/resource/download/17340687722020-21(activity_9).pdf

